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Total Number
Voting

Percent Turnout |

31,752

86.19%

Precincts
Reporting
42

| Total Precincts

| Percent Completed |

42

Long Format Report - Jurisdiction Wide

GENERAL ELECTION

11/14/2004  5:01:58PM Page: 1ofl

Race

UNITED STATES PRESIDENT/VICE

PRESIDENT

UNITED STATES SENATOR

Candidate

KERRY/EDWARDS -D

COBB/LA MARCHE -P

11/02/2004

Votes

PEROUTKA/BALDWIN -C

BADNARIK/CAMPAGNA -L

BUSH/CHENEY -R
Write-Ins

Under-

Votes

Over-
Votes

TERESA KEANE -P
AL KING -R
DAN FITZGERALD -L

RON WYDEN -D

Total

Total
Votes
Cast

DAVID BROWNLOW -C

Write-Ins

Under-
Votes
Over-
Votes

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE DIST 2

file://Z:\Clerk\11-2004.htm

JIM LINDSAY -L

JOHN C. MCCOLGAN

GREG WALDEN -R

Total

Total
Votes
Cast

-D

100.00 %
All
Total
Groups
Klamath
Percent
8,264 26.03
%
87 0.27
%
134 0.42
%
141 0.44
%
22,733 71.60
%
156 0.49
%
31,515
197 0.62
%
40 0.13
%
31,752
396 1.25
%
13,925 43.86
%
405 1.28
%
15,950 50.23
%
217 0.68
%
22 0.07
%
30,915
828 2.61
%
9 0.03
%
31,752
367 1.16
%
5,259 16.56
%
24,701 77.79

%

9/28/2010



SECRETARY OF STATE

STATE TREASURER

ATTORNEY GENERAL
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JACK ALAN BROWN, JR. -C
Write-Ins

Total
Under-
Votes
Over-
Votes
Total
Votes
Cast

BETSY L. CLOSE -R
RICHARD MORLEY -L
BILL BRADBURY -D
Write-Ins

Total
Under-
Votes
Over-
Votes
Total
Votes
Cast

RANDALL EDWARDS -D
JEFF CATON -R
CAROLE D. WINEGARDEN -
C
MITCH SHULTS -L
Write-Ins
Total
Under-
Votes
Over-
Votes
Total
Votes
Cast
RICHARD D. HAKE -C
PAUL CONNOLLY -R
HARDY MYERS -D
DONALD G. SMITH, JR. -L
Write-Ins

Total
Under-

390
77

30,794
954

31,752

16,946
917
12,493
29

30,385
1,364

3

31,752

9,632
17,672
1,180
849

29

29,362
2,385

5

31,752

355
18,022
10,195

1,088
24

29,684
2,064
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1.23
%
0.24
%

3.00
%
0.01
%

53.37
%
2.89
%
39.35
%
0.09
%

4.30
%
0.01
%

30.34
%
55.66
%
3.72
%
2.67
%
0.09
%

7.51
%
0.02
%

1.12
%
56.76
%
32.11
%
3.43
%
0.08
%

6.50
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STATE SENATOR DIST 28

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST 55

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST 56

COUNTY COMMISSIONER POS 1
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Votes
Over-
Votes

ROSS CARROLL -D
DOUG WHITSETT -R
Write-Ins

Under-

Votes

Over-
Votes

GEORGE GILMAN -R
Write-Ins

Under-

Votes

Over-
Votes

JAMES CALVERT -D
BILL GARRARD -R
Write-Ins

Under-

Votes

Over-
Votes

DAVID HEDELMAN -D
AL SWITZER -R
Write-Ins

Under-

Votes

Over-
Votes

Total
Votes
Cast

Total

Total
Votes
Cast

Total

Total
Votes
Cast

Total

Total
Votes
Cast

Total

31,752

8,587
21,107
60

29,754
1,996

2

31,752

2,288
78

2,366
1,012

3,378

9,154
17,796
82

27,032
1,341

28,374

10,126
19,408
164

29,698
2,051

3
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%
0.01
%

27.04
%
66.47
%
0.19
%

6.29
%
0.01
%

67.73
%
2.31
%

29.96
%
0.00
%

32.26
%
62.72
%
0.29
%

4.73
%
0.00
%

31.89
%
61.12
%
0.52
%

6.46
%
0.01
%
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COUNTY COMMISSIONER POS 3
KIM LUNDAHL -I

BOB MARSALLI -D
BILL BROWN -R

Write-Ins

Under-
Votes
Over-
Votes

COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE POS 3
DARLEEN ORTEGA
Write-Ins

Under-Votes
Over-Votes

SHERIFF
TIM EVINGER
Write-Ins

Under-Votes
Over-Votes

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE
KAREN OAKES
MATTHEW T. PARKS
Write-Ins

Under-Votes
Over-Votes

SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DIST ZONE 1
E. MARTIN KERNS
Write-Ins

Under-Votes
Over-Votes

SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DIST ZONE 4
BILL RUST
Write-Ins

Under-Votes
Over-Votes

SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DIST AT LARGE
TOM MALLAMS
Write-Ins

Under-Votes
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Total 31,752
Votes
Cast
5,633 17.74
%
6,422 20.23
%
18,025 56.77
%
68 0.21
%
Total 30,148
1,600 5.04
%
4 0.01
%
Total 31,752
Votes
Cast
20,890 65.79 %
318 1.00%
Total 21,208
10,544 33.21%
0 0.00%
Total Votes Cast 31,752
23,588 74.29 %
1,258 3.96 %
Total 24,846
6,906 21.75%
0 0.00%
Total Votes Cast 31,752
9,991 42.89 %
8,642 37.10%
77 0.33%
Total 18,710
4578 19.65 %
4 0.02%
Total Votes Cast 23,292
21,232 66.87 %
235 0.74%
Total 21,467
10,284 32.39%
1 0.00%
Total Votes Cast 31,752
19,966 62.88 %
219 0.69%
Total 20,185
11,567 36.43 %
0 0.00%
Total Votes Cast 31,752
20,214 63.66 %
263 0.83%
Total 20,477
11,275 3551 %
9/28/2010



Over-Votes

BONANZA TOWN MAYOR
No Declared Candidates
Write-Ins

Under-Votes
Over-Votes

BONANZA TOWN RECORDER
GINA M. STICKLEN
DANISE BRAKEMAN
Write-Ins

Under-Votes
Over-Votes

BONANZA TOWN TREASURER
KAREN A. PETERSEN
Write-Ins

Under-Votes
Over-Votes

BONANZA TOWN COUNCILOR POS 1
ROBERT BACON
Write-Ins

Under-Votes
Over-Votes

BONANZA TOWN COUNCILOR POS 3
MIKE LAIDET
LILLIAN SLAYTER
Write-Ins

Under-Votes
Over-Votes

BONANZA TOWN COUNCILOR POS 5

MARIANNA GARCELON

Write-Ins

Under-Votes
Over-Votes

CHILOQUIN CITY MAYOR
MARK C. COBB

HENRY OWEN SHIVLEY, JR.

Write-Ins

Under-Votes
Over-Votes

CHILOQUIN CITY COUNCIL POS 1
FLOYD HESCOCK
Write-Ins

Under-Votes
Over-Votes
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Total Votes Cast

Total

Total Votes Cast

Total

Total Votes Cast

Total

Total Votes Cast

Total

Total Votes Cast

Total

Total Votes Cast

Total

Total Votes Cast

Total

Total Votes Cast

Total

Total Votes Cast
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0
31,752

0
106
106

70

0

176

56
106
0
162
14
0
176

130
8
138
38
0
176

123
13
136
40
0
176

67
87
3
157
19
0
176

135
7
142
34
0
176

151
50
6
207
25
0
232

119
48
167
65
0
232

0.00 %

0.00 %
60.23 %

39.77 %
0.00 %

31.82 %
60.23 %
0.00 %

7.95%
0.00 %

73.86 %
4.55%

21.59 %
0.00 %

69.89 %
7.39%

22.73 %
0.00 %

38.07 %
49.43 %
1.70 %

10.80 %
0.00 %

76.70 %
3.98%

19.32 %
0.00 %

65.09 %
21.55 %
2.59%

10.78 %

0.00 %
51.29 %
20.69 %

28.02 %
0.00 %
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CHILOQUIN CITY COUNCIL POS 3
KAY GRAHAM

Write-Ins
Under-Votes
Over-Votes

CHILOQUIN CITY COUNCIL POS 5
JILL PREWITT

Write-Ins

Under-Votes

Over-Votes
CHILOQUIN CITY COUNCIL POS 6 (UNEXPIRED)

No Declared Candidates

Write-Ins

Under-Votes

Over-Votes

KLAMATH FALLS CITY MAYOR
TODD KELLSTROM

Write-Ins
Under-Votes
Over-Votes

KLAMATH FALLS CITY COUNCIL WARD 1
TRISH SEILER

Write-Ins
Under-Votes
Over-Votes

KLAMATH FALLS CITY COUNCIL WARD 2
I.H. (BUD) HART

Write-Ins
Under-Votes
Over-Votes

MALIN CITY COUNCILOR
PAT MENDOZA

STANLEY J. PENCE

SHELDON BULLER
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Total

Total Votes Cast

Total

Total Votes Cast

Total

Total Votes Cast

Total

Total Votes Cast

Total

Total Votes Cast

Total

Total Votes Cast
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140 60.34

%

19 8.19%
159

73 31.47

%

0 0.00%
232

154 66.38

%

17 7.33%
171

61 26.29

%

0 0.00 %
232

0 0.00 %

68 29.31

%
68

164 70.69

%

0 0.00 %
232

5,765 68.14

%

327 3.87%
6,092

2,368 27.99

%

0 0.00%
8,460

1,280 66.36

%

32 1.66 %
1,312

617 31.99

%

0 0.00%
1,929

1,067 68.05

%

23 147 %
1,090

478 30.48

%

0 0.00 %
1,568

122 19.74

%

136 22.01

%

149 24.11

%
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Write-Ins
Under-Votes
Over-Votes

MERRILL CITY MAYOR
RONDA LYON

JUDY CLOPP
Write-Ins

Under-Votes
Over-Votes

MERRILL CITY COUNCIL POS 1
DICK CARLETON

JACKIE WINTHER
Write-Ins

Under-Votes
Over-Votes

MERRILL CITY COUNCIL POS 3
MARK SMITH

Write-Ins
Under-Votes
Over-Votes

31 AMENDS CONSTITUTION: POSTPONEMENT
YES

NO
Under-Votes
Over-Votes

32 AMENDS CONSTITUTION: MOBILE HOMES
YES

NO
Under-Votes
Over-Votes

33 AMENDS MEDICAL MARIJUANA ACT
YES

NO

Under-Votes
Over-Votes
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Total

Total Votes Cast

Total

Total Votes Cast

Total

Total Votes Cast

Total

Total Votes Cast

Total

Total Votes Cast

Total

Total Votes Cast

Total
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9 1.46%

416
202 32.69
%
0 0.00 %

618
229 7224
%
72 2271
%
1 0.32%

302
15 473%
0 0.00 %

317
203 64.04
%
89 28.08
%
2 0.63%

294
23 7.26 %
0 0.00%

317
255 80.44
%
6 1.89%

261
56 17.67
%
0 0.00 %

317
17,756 55.92
%
11,843 37.30
%

29,599
2,151 6.77 %
2 0.01%

31,752
16,482 51.91
%
13,092 41.23
%

29,574
2,178 6.86 %
0 0.00%

31,752
9,549 30.07
%
21,304 67.09
%

30,853
895 2.82%
4 0.01%
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34 RESOURCE CONSERVATION/PRESERVATION
YES

NO

Under-Votes
Over-Votes

35 AMENDS CONSTITUTION: PATIENT INJURIES
YES
NO

Under-Votes
Over-Votes

36 AMENDS CONSTITUTION: MARRIAGE
YES
NO

Under-Votes
Over-Votes

37 GOVERNMENTS PAY/REDUCE PROPERTY
VALUE
YES
NO

Under-Votes
Over-Votes

38 ABOLISHES SAIF
YES
NO

Under-Votes
Over-Votes

18-47 GREEN KNOLL ROAD DIST TAX RATE
YES
NO

Under-Votes
Over-Votes

18-48 TWO RIVERS PUBLIC SAFETY TAX RATE
YES
NO

Under-Votes
Over-Votes

18-49 TWO RIVERS NORTH ROAD DIST TAX
YES
NO

Under-Votes
Over-Votes

18-50 OREGON OUTBACK RFPD TAX RATE
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Total Votes Cast

Total

Total Votes Cast
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31,752

8,727 27.48
%
21,322 67.15
%
30,049
1,700 5.35%
3 0.01%
31,752

Total

Total Votes Cast

Total

Total Votes Cast

Total

Total Votes Cast

Total

Total Votes Cast

Total

Total Votes Cast

Total

Total Votes Cast

Total

Total Votes Cast

19,001
11,652
30,653
1,099
0
31,752

23,798
7,462
31,260
487

5
31,752

22,674
7,623
30,297
1,455
0
31,752

11,328
18,364
29,692
2,058
2
31,752

27
8
35
0
0
35

608
814
1,422
43

0
1,465

36
11
47
0
0
47

59.84 %
36.70 %

3.46 %
0.00 %
74.95 %
23.50 %

1.53%
0.02 %

71.41 %
24.01 %

4.58 %
0.00 %
35.68 %
57.84 %
6.48 %
0.01%
77.14 %
22.86 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
41.50 %
55.56 %
2.94 %
0.00 %
76.60 %
23.40 %

0.00 %
0.00 %

9/28/2010



Page 9 of 9

YES 173 56.72 %

NO 127 41.64%
Total 300

Under-Votes 5 164%

Over-Votes 0 0.00%
Total Votes Cast 305

file://Z:\Clerk\11-2004.htm 9/28/2010



